ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL FOUNDATION NAMED SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

(AHS FOUNDATION DIRECTED)

The *Alliance High School (AHS) Foundation* has implemented a policy which permits specific recognition of individual "named" scholarships for endowments with a minimum of \$25,000. The *AHS Foundation* will review all applications for named scholarships and have the final decision regarding acceptance or rejection in its sole discretion. If said scholarship is accepted, the *AHS Foundation Board* of *Trustees* will solely determine all handling of all principal, interest, accumulation or growth of the scholarship fund, and the award of the scholarship. Investment, distribution, accumulation, award and all other matters regarding management of each scholarship shall remain under the sole discretion of the *AHS Foundation Board* of *Trustees*.

The selection of student(s) receiving awards for a named scholarship shall be made by the *Board* of *Trustees* of *the AHS Foundation*, who may consult with the guidance counselor(s) at Alliance High School. The *Board* of *Trustees* may consider the criteria of the named scholarship outlined when the named scholarship was initially established by the Donor.

DONOR OR CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATED BY DONOR: NAME: STREET ADDRESS: CITY:STATE:ZIP: CELL:HOME:		
STREET ADDRESS:	N DESIGNATED BY DONOR:	
CITY:		
CELL: HOME:		
	STATE:	ZIP:
	HOME:	
EMAIL:		
EMAIL:		N DESIGNATED BY DONOR:STATE:HOME:

4. CRITERIA TO BE CONSIDERED FOR SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS:

5. BRIEF HISTORY OF DONOR'S RELATIONSHIP WITH ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL AND/OR ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION WHICH MAY BE USED WHEN PRESENTATION SCHOLARSHIP IS MADE:	OF THE
BY SIGNING THE APPLICATION BELOW, AND UPON ACCEPTANCE BY THE AHS FOUNDATION OF TRUSTEES, THE DONOR HAS MADE AN IRREVOCABLE GIFT TO THE ALLIANCE HIGH FOUNDATION, WHICH WILL BE ADMINISTERED BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES AS IT DETENSION OF TRUSTEES AS IT DETENSION.	H SCHOOL
SIGNATURE:	
NAME: DATE:	_
THE ABOVE NAMED SCHOLARSHIP HAS BEEN ACCEPTED ACCORDING TO THE PROVIS TERMS SET FORTH ABOVE AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CODE OF REGULATIONS OF FOUNDATION, AS MAY BE AMENDED FROM TIME, BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES. ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL FOUNDATION	
CONFIRMED BY:	
NAME:	
DATE OF BOARD ACTION:	